Item
1

Reserve Money

()

(if)
(i)

Currency in circulation

Bankers' deposits with RBI
"Other" deposits with RBI

Sources (i+ii+iii+iv-v)

Net RBI credit to Government

0)
of which : to Centre

RBI credit to banks & comm.
sector

o/w : to banks (includes
NABARD)

(ii)

(iii)

Net foreign exchange assets
of RBI

(iv)
v)

Govt.'s currency liabilities to
the public

Net non-monetary liabilities of
RBI

8. Reserve Money : Components and Sources

Outstanding as on

Week

4

13,732

—427

13,942
218

13,989
13,891
565

565

—-3,758

2005
Mar. 31 Sep. 16# Amount
2 3
4,89,135 5,03,985
3,68,661 3,83,206
1,13,996 1,15,380
6,478 5,399
-17,975 -26,306
—23,258 -26,556
6,647 5,436
5,258 4,049
6,12,790 6,26,426
7,448 7,495
1,19,776 1,09,067

-2,935

%
5

Financial year so far

(Rs. crore)

Variation over

Year-on-year

2004-2005 2005-2006 2004 2005
Amount % Amount % Amount % Amount
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

2.8 13,097 -3.C 14,850 3.0 56,247 15.3 80,56¢

-0.1

13.7
4.2

11.6

16.2

10,151 3.1

—22,539-21.€
—708-13.€

—-40,322
—34,528
-3,725-49.8

—-3,553-65.€

52,264 10.8

46 0.6

14,545 3.9 42,778 14.5 46,027

1,384 1.2 12,718 18.4 33,554
-1,079-16.7 751 20.5 988

-8,331 -58,497 -30,891

-3,299 -57,283 —28,948

-1,211-18.2 -2,364-38.6 1,680

-1,209-23.0 -1,240-39.9 2,183

13,636 2.2 1,30,004 32.0 89,74¢

47 0.6 113 1.6 154

21,360 19.¢-10,709 -8.9 13,009 11.2 -19,877

%
13

19.0

13.7

41.0
22.4

447

117.0

16.7

2.1

-15.4



