8. Reserve Money: Components and Sources

(Rs. crore)

Outstanding as on

Variation over

		2005		Veek	Financial year so far					Year-on-year				
<i>Item</i> 1			Sep. 16# : 3			2004-200 Amount 6	-	2005-2006 Amount 8		2004 Amount 10		2005 Amount 12	% 13	
Reserve Money		4,89,135	5,03,985	13,732	2.8	-13,097	-3.0	14,850	3.0	56,247	15.3	80,569	19.0	
Com	ponents (i+ii+iii)													
(i)	Currency in circulation	3,68,661	3,83,206	-427	-0.1	10,151	3.1	14,545	3.9	42,778	14.5	46,027	13.7	
(ii) (iii)	Bankers' deposits with RBI "Other" deposits with RBI	1,13,996 6,478	1,15,380 5,399	13,942 218		–22,539 –708		1,384 -1,079-	1.2 16.7	12,718 751	18.4 20.5	33,554 988	41.0 22.4	
Sources (i+ii+iii+iv-v)														
(i)	Net RBI credit to Government	-17,975	-26,306	13,989		-40,322		-8,331		-58,497		-30,891		
	of which : to Centre	-23,258	-26,556	13,891		-34,528		-3,299		-57,283		-28,948		
(ii)	RBI credit to banks & comm. sector	6,647	5,436	565	11.6	-3,725	-49.8	-1,211-	18.2	-2,364	-38.6	1,680	44.7	
	o/w : to banks (includes NABARD)	5,258	4,049	565	16.2	-3,553	-65.6	-1,209-	23.0	-1,240	-39.9	2,183	117.0	
(iii)	Net foreign exchange assets of RBI	6,12,790	6,26,426	-3,758	-0.6	52,264	10.8	13,636	2.2	1,30,004	32.0	89,749	16.7	
(iv)	Govt.'s currency liabilities to the public	7,448	7,495	_	_	46	0.6	47	0.6	113	1.6	154	2.1	
(v)	Net non-monetary liabilities of RBI	1,19,776	1,09,067	-2,935	-2.6	21,360	19.9	-10,709	-8.9	13,009	11.2	–19,877	-15.4	